All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

March 5, 2025

March 14, 2025

March 14, 2025

March 14, 2025

March 14, 2025

March 17, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 19, 2025

March 19, 2025

March 20, 2025

March 20, 2025

March 24, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0067

25-0072

25-0071

25-0074

25-0073

25-0075

25-0076

25-0079

25-0077

25-0078

25-0080

25-0081

25-0082

25-0084

25-0083

25-0087

Location

840 OTTO DR

2261 ST
ANDREWS CT

2310 RIDGE RD

1408
NORMANDY
LANE

216 ELMWOOD

324 ELWANDA

1148 TRAIL
RIDGE DR

1003 N HIGH ST

2274 WATSON
DR

1328
CHEROKEE

450
GREENSFERRY
RD

981 Wimbledon
Drive

2408
BAINBRIDGE

3062 CLEAR
SPRING PL

231 ELMWOOD

5303 BYRD
CREEK TRAIL

Owner Name

HUNTER
ROBERT H
TRUST ETAL

TURNER KAREN
TRUST

DUGAN SHAWN
& YOLONDA

DEVENPORT
DEBBIE L

GUNNELS
VERNON E JR &
DELMA L UX

CUTLIP
CHRISTOPHER
& MINDY ET UX

YOUNG JACK P
& LISA R ET UX

JACKSON CITY
OF

DOUGHTEN
KATHY M &
RICHARD D JR

HARRIS JOHN L
& MARTHA L ET
UXx

MCNEW VICTOR

JACKSON CITY
OF

KING JOHN W 11l

HARLEY TOMMY
A & DIANA K ET
ux

Austin Robinson

LUCKY 13
INVESTMENTS
LLC

Owner
Address

840 OTTO
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

2261 ST
ANDREWS
CT,JACKSON,MO
63755

2310 RIDGE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1408
NORMANDY
LN,JACKSON,MO
63755

216 ELMWOOD,
JACKSON,MO
63755

324 ELWANDA,J
ACKSON,MO
63755

1148 TRAIL
RIDGE
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

101 COURT
ST,JACKSON,MO
63755

2274 WATSON
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1328 CHEROKE
E,JACKSON,MO
63755

450 GREENSFE
RRY,JACKSON,M
0 63755

101 COURT
ST,JACKSON,MO
63755

2408 BAINBRID
GE,JACKSON,M
0 63755

3062 CLEAR
SPRING PL
JACKSON, MO
63755

231 ELMWOOD
BLVD,JACKSON,
MO 63755

1330N
Kingshighway
Cape
Girardeau, MO

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Excavation

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Remodel /
Addition

ROW
Excavating

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Accessory
Building

Pool / Spa

Fence

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

New Building

Fence

Generator

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

New Single
Family
Residential

Project Value

$2,000

$4,500

$20,940

$3,000

$3,950

$600

$6,000

$383,795

$15,542

$4,550

$1,000

$49,000

$3,985

$12,360

$3,000

$360,914
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Permit Date

March 24, 2025

March 24, 2025

March 24, 2025

March 24, 2025

March 25, 2025

March 25, 2025

March 25, 2025

March 25, 2025

March 26, 2025

March 27, 2025

March 27, 2025

March 28, 2025

28 Permits

Permit
Number

25-0085

25-0089

25-0086

25-0088

25-0091

25-0092

25-0090

25-0093

25-0094

25-0095

25-0096

25-0097

Location

5305 BUCKEYE
PASS

5354 PINEDALE
DRIVE

1801
MULBERRY ST

405 RUSSELL N

5329 BYRD
CREEK TRAIL

854 MULBERRY
ST

905
GREENSFERRY
RD

1303
WOODLAND

642
GREENSFERRY
RD

331 SPRING
VIEW

514 EASTVIEW
CT

807 BROWN

Owner Name

LUCKY 13
INVESTMENTS
LLC

LUCKY 13
INVESTMENTS
LLC

Clifton Gentry

BUTLER L
MARIE TRUST

CARTER LINDA
D TRUST

Jody & Roger
Petzoldt

JIREH
JUNCTION, LLC

BUCHHEIT
JONATHAN &
GERREIN KELLY

Mark Thomas

BOWMAN
REBECCA L

ELFRINK ENNIS
M

FORD DAVID W
& BARBARA A
UXx

eavhér
Address

2681 E MAIN ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-2473

2681 E MAIN ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-2473

1801 MULBERR
Y,JACKSON,MO
63755

409 N RUSSELL,
JACKSON,MO
63755

5329 BYRD
CREEK TRAIL,
JACKSON, MO
63755-2473

854 MULBERRY,
JACKSON,MO
63755

PO BOX 122,
JACKSON,MO
63755

1303
WOODLAND DR
IVE,JACKSON,M
0 63755

667 COUNTRY
LN,JACKSON,MO
63755

331 SPRING
VIEW JACKSON,
MO 63755-0000

514 EASTVIEW
CT JACKSON,
MO 63755-0000

807 BROWN
ST,JACKSON,MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

New Single
Family
Residential

New Single
Family
Residential

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$364,769

$292,408

$800

$600

$5,000

$400

$10,000

$6,000

$1,200

$2,000

$1,000

$6,812

$1,566,124.48
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