

**All Permits issued previous month**

Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
March 5, 2025	25-0067	840 OTTO DR	HUNTER ROBERT H TRUST ETAL	840 OTTO DR,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,000
March 14, 2025	25-0072	2261 ST ANDREWS CT	TURNER KAREN TRUST	2261 ST ANDREWS CT,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$4,500
March 14, 2025	25-0071	2310 RIDGE RD	DUGAN SHAWN & YOLONDA	2310 RIDGE RD,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$20,940
March 14, 2025	25-0074	1408 NORMANDY LANE	DEVENPORT DEBBIE L	1408 NORMANDY LN,JACKSON,MO 63755	Excavation	ROW Excavating	\$3,000
March 14, 2025	25-0073	216 ELMWOOD	GUNNELS VERNON E JR & DELMA L UX	216 ELMWOOD, JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$3,950
March 17, 2025	25-0075	324 ELWANDA	CUTLIP CHRISTOPHER & MINDY ET UX	324 ELWANDA,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$600
March 18, 2025	25-0076	1148 TRAIL RIDGE DR	YOUNG JACK P & LISA R ET UX	1148 TRAIL RIDGE DR,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Accessory Building	\$6,000
March 18, 2025	25-0079	1003 N HIGH ST	JACKSON CITY OF	101 COURT ST,JACKSON,MO 63755	Commercial	Pool / Spa	\$383,795
March 18, 2025	25-0077	2274 WATSON DR	DOUGHTEN KATHY M & RICHARD D JR	2274 WATSON DR,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$15,542
March 18, 2025	25-0078	1328 CHEROKEE	HARRIS JOHN L & MARTHA L ET UX	1328 CHEROKEE,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Driveway / Sidewalk / Parking Lot	\$4,550
March 18, 2025	25-0080	450 GREENSFERRY RD	MCNEW VICTOR	450 GREENSFERRY,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,000
March 19, 2025	25-0081	981 Wimbledon Drive	JACKSON CITY OF	101 COURT ST,JACKSON,MO 63755	Commercial	New Building	\$49,000
March 19, 2025	25-0082	2408 BAINBRIDGE	KING JOHN W III	2408 BAINBRIDGE,JACKSON,MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$3,985
March 20, 2025	25-0084	3062 CLEAR SPRING PL	HARLEY TOMMY A & DIANA K ET UX	3062 CLEAR SPRING PL,JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Generator	\$12,360
March 20, 2025	25-0083	231 ELMWOOD	Austin Robinson	231 ELMWOOD BLVD,JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,000
March 24, 2025	25-0087	5303 BYRD CREEK TRAIL	LUCKY 13 INVESTMENTS LLC	1330 N Kingshighway Cape Girardeau, MO	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$360,914



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
March 24, 2025	25-0085	5305 BUCKEYE PASS	LUCKY 13 INVESTMENTS LLC	2681 E MAIN ST JACKSON, MO 63755-2473	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$364,769
March 24, 2025	25-0089	5354 PINEDALE DRIVE	LUCKY 13 INVESTMENTS LLC	2681 E MAIN ST JACKSON, MO 63755-2473	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$292,408
March 24, 2025	25-0086	1801 MULBERRY ST	Clifton Gentry	1801 MULBERRY ST, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$800
March 24, 2025	25-0088	405 RUSSELL N	BUTLER L MARIE TRUST	409 N RUSSELL, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$600
March 25, 2025	25-0091	5329 BYRD CREEK TRAIL	CARTER LINDA D TRUST	5329 BYRD CREEK TRAIL, JACKSON, MO 63755-2473	Residential	Fence	\$5,000
March 25, 2025	25-0092	854 MULBERRY ST	Jody & Roger Petzoldt	854 MULBERRY, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$400
March 25, 2025	25-0090	905 GREENSFERRY RD	JIREH JUNCTION, LLC	PO BOX 122, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$10,000
March 25, 2025	25-0093	1303 WOODLAND	BUCHHEIT JONATHAN & GERREIN KELLY	1303 WOODLAND DR IVE, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$6,000
March 26, 2025	25-0094	642 GREENSFERRY RD	Mark Thomas	667 COUNTRY LN, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,200
March 27, 2025	25-0095	331 SPRING VIEW	BOWMAN REBECCA L	331 SPRING VIEW JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,000
March 27, 2025	25-0096	514 EASTVIEW CT	ELFRINK ENNIS M	514 EASTVIEW CT JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,000
March 28, 2025	25-0097	807 BROWN	FORD DAVID W & BARBARA A UX	807 BROWN ST, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$6,812

28 Permits

\$1,566,124.48